


ADD: Number 39 Industrial Road, Xiaolan Industrial Zone, 
Xiaolan Town, Zhongshan City, Guangdong, China 528415
TEL: +86-760-88663670~73            FAX: +86-760-88663675
www.luxmodecorp.com  E-MAIL: info@luxmodecorp.com

Model No. 
Dimension 
Lamp 
Lumens

LC459
18"D x 4-1/2"H
35W integral LED
1900 lm

Model No. 
Dimension 
Lamp 
Lumens

LC460
24"D x 4-1/2"H
47W integral LED
3200 lm

Model No. 
Dimension 
Lamp 
Lumens

LC465
13-3/4"D x 4-1/2"H
10W integral LED
490 lm

Model No. 
Dimension 
Lamp 
Lumens

LC466
16-1/2"D x 3"H
25W integral LED
1550 lm

Model No. 
Dimension 
Lamp 
Lumens

LC403
20"D x 2-1/2"H
31W integral LED
1700 lm

Model No. 
Dimension 
Lamp 
Lumens

LP453
24-1/2"L x 2"W x 2-3/4"H
17W integral LED
900 lm

Model No. 
Dimension 
Lamp 
Lumens

LP457
13"W x 15-1/4"H
(1) medium base 	
--

Model No. 
Dimension 
Lamp 
Lumens

LP456-WH
13-3/4"W x 6"H
6W integral LED
350 lm

Model No. 
Dimension 
Lamp 
Lumens

LP456-BK
13-3/4"W x 6"H
6W integral LED
350 lm

Model No. 
Dimension 
Lamp 
Lumens

LP451
2-3/8"D x 16-3/4"H
8W integral LED
690 lm

LP454
36-5/8"L x 2"W x 2-3/4"H
23W integral LED
1250 lm

LP455
47-5/8"L x 2"W x 2-3/4"H
34W integral LED
1850 lm



Model No. 
Dimension 
Lamp 
Lumens

LP403
5-1/2"W x 7-1/4"H
8W integral LED
550 lm

Model No. 
Dimension 
Lamp 
Lumens

LP407
5-3/8"W x 6-5/8"H
8W integral LED
580 lm

Model No. 
Dimension 
Lamp 
Lumens

LP396
5-7/8"W x 6-1/2"H
8W integral LED
530 lm

Model No. 
Dimension 
Lamp 
Lumens

LP395
5-1/4"W x 7"H
8W integral LED
580 lm

Model No. 
Dimension 
Lamp 
Lumens

LP402
5-1/2"W x 6-3/4"H
8W integral LED
560 lm

Model No. 
Dimension 
Lamp 
Lumens

LP397
5"W x 6-3/4"H
8W integral LED
580 lm

Model No. 
Dimension 
Lamp 
Lumens

LP405
7-7/8"W x 7-1/8"H
8W integral LED
590 lm

Model No. 
Dimension 
Lamp 
Lumens

LC464
9-7/8"W x 9-1/2"H
8W integral LED
600 lm



Model No. 
Dimension 
Lamp 
Lumens

LV469
46-5/8"L x 4-3/4"H x 3-7/8"E
33W integral LED
1320 lm

Model No. 
Dimension 
Lamp 
Lumens

LV472
46"L x 6-3/4"H x 7-1/2"E
32W integral LED
2400 lm

Model No. 
Dimension 
Lamp 
Lumens

LV468
34-7/8"L x 4-3/4"H x 3-7/8"E
23W integral LED
920 lm

Model No. 
Dimension 
Lamp 
Lumens

LV471
34"L x 6-3/4"H x 7-1/2"E
22W integral LED
1600 lm

Model No. 
Dimension 
Lamp 
Lumens

LV467
23"L x 4-3/4"H x 3-7/8"E
18W integral LED
720 lm

Model No. 
Dimension 
Lamp 
Lumens

LV470
22"L x 6-3/4"H x 7-1/2"E
17W integral LED
1245 lm



Model No. 
Dimension 
Lamp 
Lumens

LW558
4-1/2"W x 16"H x 3"E
17W integral LED
1450 lm

Model No. 
Dimension 
Lamp 
Lumens

LW559
4-3/4"W x 13-3/4"H x 3-5/8"E
15W integral LED
285 lm

Model No. 
Dimension 
Lamp 
Lumens

LW557
5-1/8"W x 14-1/8"H x 3"E
19W integral LED
500 lm

Model No. 
Dimension 
Lamp 
Lumens

LW556
4-1/2"W x 14-3/4"H x 2"E
18W integral LED
445 lm

Model No. 
Dimension 
Lamp 
Lumens

LV465
24-1/2"L x 4-3/4"H x 3"E
23W integral LED
1100 lm

Model No. 
Dimension 
Lamp 
Lumens

LV466
23-1/2"L x 4-3/4"H x 3-3/4"E
22W integral LED
1000 lm



Model No. 
Dimension 
Lamp 
Lumens

LO209
7-7/8"W x 20"H x 3-7/8"E
35W integral LED
2500 lm

Model No. 
Dimension 
Lamp 
Lumens

LO207
9-1/8"W x 14-5/8"H x 3-7/8"E
15W integral LED
890 lm

Model No. 
Dimension 
Lamp 
Lumens

LO208
7-7/8"W x 20"H x 3-7/8"E
35W integral LED
2500 lm

Model No. 
Dimension 
Lamp 
Lumens

LO205
9-1/8"W x 14-5/8"H x 3-7/8"E
15W integral LED
890 lm

Model No. 
Dimension 
Lamp 
Lumens

LO163
7-7/8"W x 20"H x 3-7/8"E
35W integral LED
2900 lm

Model No. 
Dimension 
Lamp 
Lumens

LO206
9-1/8"W x 14-5/8"H x 3-7/8"E
15W integral LED
1050 lm



2024

mirror-lightmirror-light
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03

LM011
Wattage 29W intergral LED
Initial LM 3600Lm
Input 120-277VAC
Material Steel Housing, Mirror, 

Frosted Opal Glass Shade
Dimension 24-3/4"W x 24-3/4"H x 5-3/8"E

DESIGN PATENT

2024
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05

LM024
Wattage 50W intergral LED
Initial LM 6000Lm
Input 120-277VAC
Material Steel and Aluminum Housing, Mirror, 

High Transmission Acrylic Shade
Dimension 48-3/4"W x 29-3/4"H x 2-1/8"E

DESIGN PATENT

LM012
Wattage 23W intergral LED
Initial LM 2760Lm
Input 120-277VAC
Material Steel and Aluminum Housing, Mirror, 

High Transmission Acrylic Shade
Dimension 24-3/4"W x 29-3/4"H x 2-1/8"E

DESIGN PATENT

LM023
Wattage 35W intergral LED
Initial LM 4200Lm
Input 120-277VAC
Material Steel and Aluminum Housing, Mirror, 

High Transmission Acrylic Shade
Dimension 36-3/4"W x 29-3/4"H x 2-1/8"E

DESIGN PATENT

2024
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07

LM025
Wattage 23W intergral LED
Initial LM 2530Lm
Input 120-277VAC
Material Steel and Aluminum Housing, Mirror,  

High Transmission Acrylic Shade
Dimension 35-5/8"W x 30-1/4"H x 2-1/2"E

DESIGN PATENTLM013
Wattage 18W intergral LED
Initial LM 2100Lm
Input 120-277VAC
Material Steel and Aluminum Housing, Mirror,  

High Transmission Acrylic Shade
Dimension 23-5/8"W x 30-1/4"H x 2-1/2"E

DESIGN PATENT

2024
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09

LM014
Wattage 26W intergral LED
Initial LM 2140Lm
Input 120-277VAC
Material Steel Housing, Mirror,  

High Transmission Acrylic Shade
Dimension 24-3/8"W x 29-7/8"H x 2-1/8"E

DESIGN PATENT

2024
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11

LM028
Wattage 50W intergral LED
Initial LM 5280Lm
Input 120-277VAC
Material Steel and Aluminum Housing, Mirror,  

High Transmission Acrylic Shade
Dimension 49-3/4"W x 31-1/2"H x 3-1/8"E

DESIGN PATENT

LM026
Wattage 25W intergral LED
Initial LM 2750Lm
Input 120-277VAC
Material Steel and Aluminum Housing, Mirror,  

High Transmission Acrylic Shade
Dimension 25-3/4"W x 31-1/2"H x 3-1/8"E

DESIGN PATENT

LM027
Wattage 35W intergral LED
Initial LM 3850Lm
Input 120-277VAC
Material Steel and Aluminum Housing, Mirror,  

High Transmission Acrylic Shade
Dimension 37-3/4"W x 31-1/2"H x 3-1/8"E

DESIGN PATENT

LM015
Wattage 16W intergral LED
Initial LM 1900Lm
Input 120-277VAC
Material Steel and Aluminum Housing, Mirror,  

High Transmission Acrylic Shade
Dimension 19-3/4"W x 31-1/2"H x 3-1/8"E

DESIGN PATENT

2024



12



13

LM029
Wattage 40W intergral LED
Initial LM 4400Lm
Input 120-277VAC
Material Steel and Aluminum Housing, Mirror,  

High Transmission Silicon Shade
Dimension 38-1/2"W x 38-1/2"H x 2-3/8"E

DESIGN PATENTLM016
Wattage 20W intergral LED
Initial LM 2200Lm
Input 120-277VAC
Material Steel and Aluminum Housing, Mirror,  

High Transmission Silicon Shade
Dimension 26-1/2"W x 26-1/2"H x 2-3/8"E

DESIGN PATENT

2024
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LM017
Wattage 23W intergral LED
Initial LM 2050Lm
Input 120-277VAC
Material Steel and Aluminum Housing, Mirror,  

High Transmission Silicon Shade
Dimension 23-5/8"W x 59"H x 3"E

DESIGN PATENT

15

2024
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17

LM031
Wattage 65W intergral LED
Initial LM 7560Lm
Input 120-277VAC
Material Steel Housing, Mirror,  

Glass Shade
Dimension 49-5/8"W x 45-5/8"H x 1-5/8"E

DESIGN PATENT

LM018
Wattage 34W intergral LED
Initial LM 4150Lm
Input 120-277VAC
Material Steel Housing, Mirror,  

Glass Shade
Dimension 25-5/8"W x 45-5/8"H x 1-5/8"E

DESIGN PATENT

LM030
Wattage 50W intergral LED
Initial LM 5760Lm
Input 120-277VAC
Material Steel Housing, Mirror,  

Glass Shade
Dimension 37-5/8"W x 45-5/8"H x 1-5/8"E

DESIGN PATENT

2024
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LM033
Wattage 48W intergral LED
Initial LM 5280Lm
Input 120-277VAC
Material Steel Housing, Mirror,  

Faux Alabaster Acrylic Shade
Dimension 37-3/4"W x 35-3/8"H x 2-3/8"E

DESIGN PATENT

LM019
Wattage 23W intergral LED
Initial LM 2530Lm
Input 120-277VAC
Material Steel Housing, Mirror,  

Faux Alabaster Acrylic Shade
Dimension 19-3/4"W x 35-3/8"H x 2-3/8"E

DESIGN PATENT

LM032
Wattage 35W intergral LED
Initial LM 3850Lm
Input 120-277VAC
Material Steel Housing, Mirror,  

Faux Alabaster Acrylic Shade
Dimension 25-3/4"W x 35-3/8"H x 2-3/8"E

DESIGN PATENT

2024
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21

LM021
Wattage 25W intergral LED
Initial LM 2750Lm
Input 120-277VAC
Material Steel Housing, Mirror,

High Transmission Acrylic Shade  
Dimension 22-5/8"W x 78-3/4"H x 15"E

DESIGN PATENT

2024
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23

LM035
Wattage 45W intergral LED
Initial LM 4950Lm
Input 120-277VAC
Material Steel and Aluminum Housing, Mirror,

High Transmission Silicon Shade, 
Dimension 38-1/8"W x 36"H x 2-5/8"E

DESIGN PATENT

LM022
Wattage 25W intergral LED
Initial LM 2750Lm
Input 120-277VAC
Material Steel and Aluminum Housing, Mirror,

High Transmission Silicon Shade, 
Dimension 20-1/8"W x 36"H x 2-5/8"E

DESIGN PATENT

LM034
Wattage 35W intergral LED
Initial LM 3850Lm
Input 120-277VAC
Material Steel and Aluminum Housing, Mirror,

High Transmission Silicon Shade, 
Dimension 26-1/8"W x 36"H x 2-5/8"E

DESIGN PATENT

2024
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PENDANT & CLOSE-TO-CEILING

Model No. LC414
Dimension 14"D x 3-3/4"H
Lamp 17W integral LED 820 lumens

Model No. LC382
Dimension 35"D x 5-1/2"H
Lamp 46W integral LED 3780 lumens

Model No. LC413
Dimension 8-5/8"D x 4-1/4"H
Lamp 10W integral LED 430 lumens

Model No. LP385
Dimension 14"D x 6-1/4"H
Lamp 28W integral LED 1320 lumens



Model No. LP384
Dimension 7-7/8"W x 9-1/8"H
Lamp (1) medium base 

Model No. LP360
Dimension 5-1/4"W x 11-3/8"H
Lamp (1) medium base

Model No. LP368
Dimension 10"W x 8-1/4"H
Lamp (1) medium base 

Model No. LP362
Dimension 5-7/8"W x 11-3/8"H
Lamp (1) medium base 

Model No. LP363
Dimension 6-1/8"W x 7-7/8"H
Lamp (1) medium base 



LP364
6-7/8"W x 9-7/8"H
10W integral LED 870 lumens

LP382
8"W x 11"H
10W integral LED 95 lumens

LP365-CLEAR GLASS
9-7/8"W x 7-7/8"H
10W integral LED 780 lumens

LP383
8-1/2"W x 11-3/8"H
10W integral LED 660 lumens

LP367
9-7/8"W x 7-7/8"H
10W integral LED 760 lumens

Model No. LP365-SEEDED GLASS
Dimension 9-7/8"W x 7-7/8"H
Lamp 10W integral LED 760 lumens

Model No. LP358
Dimension 5-1/8"W x 10-1/4"H
Lamp 10W integral LED 85 lumens

PENDANT

Model No. LP359
Dimension 5-1/4"W x 9-7/8"H
Lamp 10W integral LED 690 lumens

Model No. LP393
Dimension 10"W x 10"H
Lamp (1) medium base

LP361
5-7/8"W x 9-7/8"H
10W integral LED 690 lumens

LP392
10"W x 10-3/8"H
(1) medium base

LP391
9-3/4"D x 11-3/4"H
(1) medium base



Model No. LP386
Dimension 42"L x 7"W x 4-1/4"H
Lamp 40W integral LED 1800 lumens

Model No. LV400
Dimension 31-1/2"L x 7"H x 4"E
Lamp 30W integral LED 1450 lumens

Model No. LV412
Dimension 24-3/4"L x 4-3/4"H x 3-3/4"E
Lamp 17W integral LED 1420 lumens

LV401
21"L x 7"H x 4"E
20W integral LED 890 lumens

LV406
24"L x 4-1/4"H x 3-3/4"E
15W integral LED 950 lumens

LV402
10-1/2"L x 7"H x 4"E
10W integral LED 450 lumens

LV409
24"L x 4-1/4"H x 3-3/4"E
15W integral LED 1090 lumens

LP387
48"L x 7-1/4"W  x 5"H
67W integral LED 5500 lumens

LP388
46"L x 1-1/2"W x 2-3/4"H
24W integral LED 1800 lumens



PENDANT / VANITY / BATH BAR

Model No. LV391
Dimension 37"L x 5"H x 2-1/2"E
Lamp 28W integral LED 2440 lumens

Model No. LV415
Dimension 24-3/4"L x 4-3/4"H x 3-3/4"E
Lamp 17W integral LED 1360 lumens

Model No. LV403
Dimension 24"L x 5-1/8"H x 3"E
Lamp 17W integral LED 1400 lumens

Model No. LV365
Dimension 18-1/4"L x 4-3/4"H x 3-3/4"E
Lamp 14W integral LED 1320 lumens

LV421
24"L x 2-3/4"H x 2-1/4"E
17W integral LED 800 lumens

LV423
24-3/4"L x 4-3/4"H x 3-1/4"E
17W integral LED 1450 lumens

LV418
24"L x 5-1/8"H x 3-1/2"E
15W integral LED 780 lumens

LV422
22"L x 4-3/4"H x 3-1/2"E
24W integral LED 2160 lumens

LV402
10-1/2"L x 7"H x 4"E
10W integral LED 450 lumens

LV409
24"L x 4-1/4"H x 3-3/4"E
15W integral LED 1090 lumens

LV429
27"L x 4-3/4"H x 4-3/8"E
18W integral LED 1480 lumens

LV426
24-3/4"L x 4-3/4"H x 3-1/4"E
17W integral LED 1450 lumens

LV393
6"W x 36"H x 3"E
29W integral LED 3300 lumens

LP388
46"L x 1-1/2"W x 2-3/4"H
24W integral LED 1800 lumens



Model No. LW407
Dimension 4-5/8"W x 15-1/2"H x 3-1/8"E
Lamp 17W integral LED 1200 lumens

Model No. LW388
Dimension 7"W x 4-1/2"H x 3-5/8"E
Lamp 12W integral LED 760 lumens

Model No. LW405
Dimension 5-1/2"W x 17"H x 3-3/4"E
Lamp 12W integral LED 990 lumens

LW401
4-3/4"W x 20"H x 3-7/8"E
20W integral LED 1180 lumens

LW395
6-1/8"W x 9-7/8"H x 1-3/4"E
10W integral LED 300 lumens

LW399
14-1/4"W x 8-3/4"H x 3-3/4"E
12W integral LED 1230 lumens

LW400
7"W x 18"H x 3-1/4"E
11W integral LED 400 lumens

LW370
12"W x 12"H x 3"E
12W integral LED 480 lumens

LW347
5-1/2"W x 18-3/4"H x 4"E
15W integral LED 1320 lumens

WALL SCONCE



Model No. LW345
Dimension 4-3/4"W x 24"H x 2-3/4"E
Lamp 17W integral LED 1530 lumens



Model No. LO142
Dimension 8-3/8"W x 13-3/8"H x 4-1/2"E
Lamp 14W integral LED 950 lumens

Model No. LO154
Dimension 5-1/8"W x 9-1/4"H x 6"E
Lamp (1) medium base 

Model No. LO145
Dimension 6-1/8"W x 10-3/8"H x 7-1/8"E
Lamp (1) medium base 

LO139
13-3/8"W x 18-1/2"H x 13-7/8"E
10W integral LED 580 lumens

LO153
5-3/8"W x 10-1/2"H x 6"E
(1) medium base 

LO150
5-1/8"W x 14-1/2"H x 5-7/8"E
(1) medium base 

LO140
4-1/2"W x 10"H x 2"E
7W integral LED 160 lumens

LO143
5-1/8"W x 11"H x 7-1/8"E
(1) medium base 

LO149
6-3/8"W x 15"H x 7-1/4"E
(1) medium base 



LUXMODE

Model No. LP398
Dimension 6-3/8"W x 17-3/8"H x 6-3/8"E
Lamp (1) medium base 

Model No. LP401
Dimension 5-1/2"W x 11"H
Lamp (1) medium base 

Model No. LO148
Dimension 6-1/8"W x 9-5/8"H x 7-7/8"E
Lamp (1) medium base 

Model No. LO151
Dimension 5-1/8"W x 11-3/8"H x 5-7/8"E
Lamp (1) medium base 

LP399
5-1/2"W x 16-1/2"H x 5-1/2"E
(1) medium base 

LO146
5-1/2"W x 11-5/8"H x 6-5/8"E
(1) medium base 

LO147
6-1/4"W x 11-3/4"H x 8"E
(1) medium base 

LO159
6-1/4"W x 11-7/8"H x 5-3/4"E
(1) medium base 

LO158
6-1/2"W x 9-3/4"H x 7-1/2"E
(1) medium base 

LO156
6-1/4"W x 14-1/2"H x 6-5/8"E
(1) medium base 

LP400
5-1/2"W x 16-1/2"H x 5-1/2"E
(1) medium base 

LO141
8-1/8"W x 5-1/2"H x 9"E
10W integral LED 700 lumens

OUTDOOR



Model# LP292
Dimension 2-3/4"W*5-1/2"H  
Lamp (1) medium base 

Model# LP293
Dimension 32-1/2"L*11-1/2"W*5-
1/2"H
Lamp (6) medium base 

Model# LV314
Dimension 4-1/2"W*6-1/2"H*5-1/4"E
Lamp (1) medium base 

Model# LV315
Dimension 12-1/2"W*5-1/2"H*5-3/4"E
Lamp (2) medium base 

Model# LP285
Dimension 18"D*28"H
Lamp (4) candelabra base

Model# LP287
Dimension 24"D*25"H
Lamp (5) candelabra base

Model# LV316
Dimension 17"W*5-1/2"H*7"E
Lamp (3) medium base 

Model# LV317
Dimension 21-3/4"W*5-1/2"H*7"E
Lamp (4) medium base 

LUXMODE
ADD: Number 39 Industrial Road, Xiaolan Industrial Zone, 
Xiaolan Town, Zhongshan City, Guangdong, China 528415
TEL: +86-760-88663670~73            FAX: +86-760-88663675
www.luxmodecorp.com  E-MAIL: info@luxmodecorp.com

Model# LP280
Dimension 28"W*26"H
Lamp (5) medium or GU24 base

Model# LP284
Dimension 13-3/4"D*15"H
Lamp (1) medium or GU24 base

Model# LP279
Dimension 6"W*7-1/2"H
Lamp (1) medium or GU24 base

Model# LV306
Dimension 5"W*7-1/2"H*6-3/4"E
Lamp (1) medium or GU24 base 

Model# LV307
Dimension 13-3/4"W*7-1/2"H*6-3/4"E
Lamp (2) medium or GU24 base 

Model# LV308
Dimension 22"W*7-1/2"H*6-3/4"E
Lamp (3) medium or GU24 base 

Model# LV309
Dimension 31"W*7-1/2"H*6-3/4"E
Lamp (4) medium or GU24 base 

Model# LV313
Dimension 28-1/2"W*10-1/4"H*6-
1/2"E
Lamp (4) medium or GU24 base

Model# LV312
Dimension 21"W*10-1/4"H*6-1/2"E
Lamp (3) medium or GU24 base

Model# LV311
Dimension 13-1/2"W*10-1/4"H*6-
1/2"E
Lamp (2) medium or GU24 base

Model# LV310
Dimension 5"W*10-1/4"H*6"E
Lamp (1) medium or GU24 base

Model# LP297
Dimension 32"L*9-1/2"W*14"H 
Lamp (5) medium base 

Model# LP296
Dimension 26"W*13"H
Lamp (6) medium base 

Model# LW221
Dimension 22"W*4-3/4"H*3-1/2"E
Lamp (2) medium base

Model# LP294
Dimension 14-1/2"W*22"H
Lamp (6) candelabra base

Model# LP281
Dimension 12"W*18-1/4"H
Lamp (1) medium or GU24 base

Model# LV298
Dimension 23-3/4"L*4-3/4"H*3-1/2"E
Lamp 12W integral LED	
            430lumens



Model# LP275
Dimension 24-3/4"L*3-1/4"W*3-7/8"H
Lamp 17W integral LED
            1500lumens

Model# LP291
Dimension 8"W*23"H
Lamp (3) medium base 

Model# LW220
Dimension 4-3/8"W*14"H*4"E
Lamp 8W integral LED	
            720lumens

Model# LP290
Dimension 6"W*18-1/2"H 
Lamp (2) medium base 

Model# LC290
Dimension 14"D*5"H
Lamp 25W integral LED
            2150lumens

Model# LP289
Dimension 5-1/2"W*14-1/2"H
Lamp (1) medium base 

Model# LC324
Dimension 14"D*2-1/2"H
Lamp 17W integral LED	
            1100lumens

Model# LO102
Dimension 11"D*3"H
Lamp 15W integral LED	
            580lumens

Model# LO103
Dimension 4-3/4"W*9-1/2"H*3-1/4"E
Lamp 17W integral LED	
            800lumens

Model# LP278
Dimension 37-1/2"L*2-1/2"W*3"H
Lamp 25W integral LED
            2100lumens

Model# LP295
Dimension 32"L*11"W*50"H
Lamp (4) medium base 

Model# LC329
Dimension 14-1/2"D*2-1/2"H
Lamp 17W integral LED	
            1100lumens

Model# LO086
Dimension 8"W*10"H*3-3/4"E
Lamp 25W integral LED	
            1290lumens

Model# LO105
Dimension 8"W*10"H*3-3/4"E
Lamp 16W integral LED	
            800lumens

LUXMODE

Model# LO101
Dimension 4-1/2"W*6-1/4"H*6-1/2"E
Lamp 9W integral LED	
            750lumens

Model# LO099
Dimension 4-1/2"W*12"H*6-1/2"E
Lamp 18W integral LED	
            1500lumens Model# LW215

Dimension 5"W*14-1/2"H*3-7/8"E
Lamp 14W integral LED	
            1100lumens

Model# LV282
Dimension 24"L*4-3/8"H*2-3/8"E
Lamp 17W integral LED	
            1500lumens

Model# LV288
Dimension 23"L*5"H*3-7/8"E
Lamp 17W integral LED	
            1400lumens

Model# LV290
Dimension 25"L*4-3/8"H*3-3/4"E
Lamp 19W integral LED	
            1390lumens

Model# LV294
Dimension 23"L*4-3/4"H*2-1/2"E
Lamp 23W integral LED	
            1180lumens

Model# LW216
Dimension 5"W*14-1/2"H*3-1/2"E
Lamp 14W integral LED	  
            1100lumens

Model# LW218
Dimension 26"W*4-3/4"H*4"E
Lamp 16W integral LED	
            1300lumens

Model# LV301
Dimension 25-1/2"L*5"H*3-7/8"E
Lamp 19W integral LED	
            1350lumens

Model# LV289
Dimension 24-1/2"L*5"H*3-1/2"E
Lamp 17W integral LED	
            1400lumens

Model# LW217
Dimension 26"W*4-3/4"H*3-5/8"E
Lamp 16W integral LED	
            1300lumens

Model# LV293
Dimension 23-7/8"L*4-1/4"H*3"E
Lamp 23W integral LED	
           1860lumens

Model# LV295
Dimension 24"L*4-3/8"H*3-7/8"E
Lamp 19W integral LED	
            1400lumens
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ADD: Number 39 Industrial Road, Xiaolan Industrial Zone, 
Xiaolan Town, Zhongshan City, Guangdong, China 528415
TEL: +86-760-88663670~73
FAX: +86-760-88663675
Web: www.luxmodecorp.com
E-MAIL: info@luxmodecorp.com
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Model No. LP079
Dimension 17-3/4"D x 11-1/2"H
Lamp (4) medium or GU24 base 
42W integral LED 3250 lumens

Model No. LC055
Dimension 10-1/4" D x 3-1/2"H
Lamp (1) medium or GU24 base 
18W integral LED 1340 lumens

Model No. LC229
Dimension 11-3/4"D x 10-1/2"H
Lamp (1) medium or GU24 base 
18W integral LED 1400 lumens

Model No. LC007
Dimension 11-3/4"D x 3-7/8"H
Lamp (1) medium or GU24 base 
18W integral LED 1400 lumens

Model No. LC187
Dimension 14-1/2"D x 11"H
Lamp (2) medium or GU24 base 
25W integral LED 2150 lumens

Model No. LC004
Dimension 14-1/2"D x 4"H
Lamp (2) medium or GU24 base 
25W integral LED 2150 lumens

Model No. LC204
Dimension 16"D x 11-1/2"H
Lamp (2) medium or GU24 base 
30W integral LED 2600 lumens

Model No. LC061
Dimension 16"D x 4-3/8"H
Lamp (2) medium or GU24 base 
30W integral LED 2600 lumens

Model No. LC003
Dimension 17-3/4"D x 4-3/8"H
Lamp (3) medium or GU24 base 
37W integral LED 3250 lumens

Model No. LC294
Dimension 20-1/2"D x 4-1/4"H
Lamp (4) medium or GU24 base 
42W integral LED 3500 lumens

Model No. LC301
Dimension 20-1/2"D x 11-3/8"H
Lamp (4) medium or GU24 base 
42W integral LED 3500 lumens

Model No. LC068
Dimension 24-1/8"D x 5"H
Lamp (4) medium or GU24 base 
42W integral LED 3450 lumens

Model No. LC243
Dimension 24-1/8"D x 12"H
Lamp (4) medium or GU24 base 
42W integral LED 3450 lumens
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Model No. LC213
Dimension 28-3/8"L x 14-1/8"W x 4-3/8"H
Lamp 35W integral LED
3620 lumens

Model No. LC017
Dimension 32-1/4"L x 18-1/8"W x 4-1/4"H
Lamp 48W integral LED 4250 lumens
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Model No. LC266
Dimension 11-3/4"D x 5-1/8"H
Lamp 18W integral LED 1400 lumens

Model No. LC265
Dimension 14-1/2"D x 5-3/4"H
Lamp 25W integral LED 2150 lumens

Model No. LC263
Dimension 16"D x 6"H
Lamp 30W integral LED 2600 lumens

Model No. LC267
Dimension 17-3/4"D x 6"H
Lamp 37W integral LED 3250 lumens
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Model No. LW027
Dimension 16"W x 7-7/8"H x 4-3/8"E
Lamp (2) medium or GU24 base
15W integral LED 1200 lumens

Model No. LW002
Dimension 9-1/2"W x 10-3/4"H x 3-7/8"E
Lamp (2) medium or GU24 base
25W integral LED 1800 lumens
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Model No. LC019
Dimension 24-1/8"L x 11-1/2"W x 4-3/8"H
Lamp 38W integral LED 2850 lumens

Model No. LC005
Dimension 48-1/4"L x 11-1/2"W x 4-3/8"H
Lamp 65W integral LED 5200 lumens

Model No. LC111
Dimension 48-1/4"L x 11-1/2"W x 4-3/8"H
Lamp 65W integral LED 5200 lumens

LUXMODE
Cl

os
e-

to
-C

ei
lin

g



-09--08- -09--08-

Model No. LV008
Dimension 24-5/8"L x 5-7/8"H x 4-3/8"E
Lamp 23W integral LED 1750 lumens

Model No. LV041
Dimension 24-5/8"L x 5-7/8"H x 4-3/8"E
Lamp 23W integral LED 1750 lumens

Model No. LV038
Dimension 24-1/2"L x 5-1/4"H x 4"E
Lamp 23W integral LED 1750 lumens

Model No. LV022
Dimension 48-1/4"L x 5-7/8"H x 4-3/8"E
Lamp 48W integral LED 4000 lumens

Model No. LV042
Dimension 36-3/4"L x 5-7/8"H x 4-3/8"E
Lamp 34W integral LED 3150 lumens

Model No. LV039
Dimension 36"L x 5-1/4"H x 4"E
Lamp 34W integral LED 3150 lumens

Model No. LV043
Dimension 48-1/4"L x 5-7/8"H x 4-3/8"E
Lamp 48W integral LED 4000 lumens

Model No. LV040
Dimension 48"L x 5-1/4"H x 4"E
Lamp 48W integral LED 4000 lumens

Model No. LV021
Dimension 36-3/4"L x 5-7/8"H x 4-3/8"E
Lamp 34W integral LED 3150 lumens
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Model No. LV100
Dimension 12"L x 5-1/2"H x 4-1/4"E
Lamp (2) medium or GU24 base
14W integral LED 1000 lumens

Model No. LV227
Dimension 24-3/4"L x 5-1/2"H x 4-1/4"E
Lamp 23W integral LED 1750 lumens

Model No. LV250
Dimension 36-1/2"L x 5-1/2"H x 4-1/4"E
Lamp 34W integral LED 3150 lumens

Model No. LV255
Dimension 48-1/2"L x 5-1/2"H x 4-1/4"E
Lamp 48W integral LED 4000 lumens

Model No. LV214
Dimension 18"L x 5-1/2"H x 4-1/4"E
Lamp (2) medium or GU24 base
16W integral LED 1200 lumens
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Model No. LC235
Dimension 12-1/2"D x 3-3/4"H
Lamp 18W integral LED 1400 lumens

Model No. LC240
Dimension 16-5/8"D x 4-1/8"H
Lamp 30W integral LED 2600 lumens

Model No. LC303
Dimension 16-5/8"D x 11-1/8"H
Lamp 30W integral LED 2600 lumens

Model No. LC234
Dimension 15"D x 3-3/4"H
Lamp 25W integral LED 2150 lumens

Model No. LC302
Dimension 15"D x 10-3/4"H
Lamp 25W integral LED 2150 lumens

Model No. LC233
Dimension 18-3/8"D x 4-1/8"H
Lamp 37W integral LED 3250 lumens

Model No. LC304
Dimension 18-3/8"D x 11-1/8"H
Lamp 37W integral LED 3250 lumens
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Model No. LW199
Dimension 16-3/4"W x 8-1/2"H x 4"E
Lamp 15W integral LED 1220 lumens
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Model No. LC022
Dimension 14-1/2"D x 4"H
Lamp (2) medium or GU24 base
25W integral LED 2150 lumens

Model No. LC139
Dimension 14-1/2"D x 11"H
Lamp (2) medium or GU24 base
25W integral LED 2150 lumens

Model No. LC023
Dimension 17-3/4"D x 4-3/8"H
Lamp (2) medium or GU24 base
37W integral LED 3250 lumens

Model No. LC136
Dimension 17-3/4"D x 11-1/2"H
Lamp (2) medium or GU24 base
37W integral LED 3250 lumens
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Model No. LC169
Dimension 16-1/2"D x 4-3/8"H
Lamp (2) medium or GU24 base
30W integral LED 2100 lumens

Model No. LC224
Dimension 14-3/4"D x 4"H
Lamp (2) medium or GU24 base
25W integral LED 1880 lumens

Model No. LC246
Dimension 19-1/8"D x 4-1/2"H
Lamp (3) medium or GU24 base
37W integral LED 2650 lumens
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Model No. LC161
Dimension 11-3/4"D x 12"H
Lamp (1) medium or GU24 base
18W integral LED 1200 lumens

Model No. LC130
Dimension 10"D x 4"H
Lamp (1) medium or GU24 base
18W integral LED 1050 lumens

Model No. LC165
Dimension 16"D x 12"H
Lamp (3) medium or GU24 base
30W integral LED 2150 lumens

Model No. LC141
Dimension 16"D x 5"H
Lamp (3) medium or GU24 base
30W integral LED 2150 lumens

Model No. LC132
Dimension 14-1/2"D x 5"H
Lamp (2) medium or GU24 base
25W integral LED 1850 lumens

Model No. LC164
Dimension 14-1/2"D x 12"H
Lamp (2) medium or GU24 base
25W integral LED 1850 lumens

Model No. LC131
Dimension 11-3/4"D x 5"H
Lamp (1) medium or GU24 base
18W integral LED 1200 lumens

Model No. LC166
Dimension 17-3/4"D x 12"H
Lamp (3) medium or GU24 base
37W integral LED 2900 lumens

Model No. LC142
Dimension 17-3/4"D x 5"H
Lamp (3) medium or GU24 base
37W integral LED 2900 lumens
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LUXMODE

Model No. LC305
Dimension 12"D x 5"H
Lamp (1) medium or GU24 base
18W integral LED 1200 lumens

Model No. LC284
Dimension 15-3/8"D x 5-1/4"H
Lamp (2) medium or GU24 base
25W integral LED 1850 lumens

Model No. LC287
Dimension 17-1/2"D x 5-1/2"H
Lamp (2) medium or GU24 base
25W integral LED 1850 lumens

Model No. LC306
Dimension 15-3/8"D x 12-1/4"H
Lamp (2) medium or GU24 base
25W integral LED 1850 lumens

Model No. LC308
Dimension 17-1/2"D x 12-1/2"H
Lamp (2) medium or GU24 base
25W integral LED 1850 lumens

Model No. LC283
Dimension 18-1/2"D x 5-3/4"H
Lamp (3) medium or GU24 base
37W integral LED 2900 lumens

Model No. LC288
Dimension 20-3/4"D x 6"H
Lamp (3) medium or GU24 base
37W integral LED 2900 lumens

Model No. LC307
Dimension 18-1/2"D x 12-3/4"H
Lamp (3) medium or GU24 base
37W integral LED 2900 lumens

Model No. LC309
Dimension 20-3/4"D x 13"H
Lamp (3) medium or GU24 base
37W integral LED 2900 lumens
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Model No. LC210
Dimension 10-1/2"D x 2-1/2"H
Lamp 18W integral LED 1280 lumens

Model No. LP210
Dimension 10-1/2"D x 2-1/2"H
Lamp 18W integral LED 1280 lumens

Model No. LC211
Dimension 15"D x 2-1/2"H
Lamp 25W integral LED 1800 lumens

Model No. LP211
Dimension 15"D x 2-1/2"H
Lamp 25W integral LED 1800 lumens

Model No. LC212
Dimension 19"D x 2-3/4"H
Lamp 37W integral LED 2650 lumens

Model No. LP212
Dimension 19"D x 2-3/4"H
Lamp 37W integral LED 2650 lumens
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Model No. LC244
Dimension 13"L x 13"W x 5-1/8"H
Lamp 22W integral LED 1850 lumens

Model No. LC245
Dimension 16"L x 16"W x 5-3/8"H
Lamp 37W integral LED 2800 lumens
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LUXMODE

Model No. LC001
Dimension 13-3/8"D x 6-1/2"H
Lamp (1) medium or GU24 base
18W integral LED 1300 lumens

Model No. LC227
Dimension 15-1/4"D x 6-3/4"H
Lamp (2) medium or GU24 base
25W integral LED 2160 lumens

Model No. LC069
Dimension 11-5/8"D x 5-1/4"H
Lamp (1) medium or GU24 base
18W integral LED 1300 lumens

Model No. LC002
Dimension 14-3/8"D x 5-1/2"H
Lamp (2) medium or GU24 base
18W integral LED 1300 lumens
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Model No. LC070
Dimension 12-1/8"D x 4-5/8"H
Lamp (1) medium or GU24 base
18W integral LED 1300 lumens

Model No. LC014
Dimension 13"D x 6-1/8"H
Lamp (2) medium or GU24 base
18W integral LED 1300 lumens
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Model No. LC274
Dimension 7-1/2"D x 1-1/2"H
Lamp 15W integral LED 1100 lumens
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Model No. LV229
Dimension 22"L x 4-3/4"H x 3-7/8"E
Lamp 12W integral LED 920 lumens

Model No. LV228
Dimension 22"L x 4-3/4"H x 3-7/8"E
Lamp 12W integral LED 920 lumens

Model No. LS228
Dimension 22"L x 1-3/4"H x 2-3/4"E
Lamp 12W integral LED 920 lumens

Model No. LS229
Dimension 22"L x 1-3/4"H x 2-3/4"E
Lamp 12W integral LED 920 lumens

Model No. LV231
Dimension 34"L x 4-3/4"H x 3-7/8"E
Lamp 18W integral LED 1400 lumens

Model No. LV230
Dimension 34"L x 4-3/4"H x 3-7/8"E
Lamp 18W integral LED 1400 lumens

Model No. LS230
Dimension 34"L x 1-3/4"H x 2-3/4"E
Lamp 18W integral LED 1400 lumens

Model No. LS231
Dimension 34"L x 1-3/4"H x 2-3/4"E
Lamp 18W integral LED 1400 lumens

Model No. LV232
Dimension 46"L x 4-3/4"H x 3-7/8"E
Lamp 24W integral LED 1800 lumens

Model No. LV233
Dimension 46"L x 4-3/4"H x 3-7/8"E
Lamp 24W integral LED 1800 lumens

Model No. LS233
Dimension 46"L x 1-3/4"H x 2-3/4"E
Lamp 24W integral LED 1800 lumens

Model No. LS232
Dimension 46"L x 1-3/4"H x 2-3/4"E
Lamp 24W integral LED 1800 lumens

E

H

 L

E

H

 L

H

H

E

E

 L

 L



-27--26-

Pe
nd

an
t

Pe
nd

an
t

LUXMODE

Model No. LP229
Dimension 22"L x 1-3/4"W x 2-3/4"H
Lamp 12W integral LED 920 lumens

Model No. LP228
Dimension 22"L x 1-3/4"W x 2-3/4"H
Lamp 12W integral LED 920 lumens

Model No. LP231
Dimension 34"L x 1-3/4"W x 2-3/4"H
Lamp 18W integral LED 1400 lumens

Model No. LP230
Dimension 34"L x 1-3/4"W x 2-3/4"H
Lamp 18W integral LED 1400 lumens

Model No. LP232
Dimension 46"L x 1-3/4"W x 2-3/4"H
Lamp 24W integral LED 1800 lumens

Model No. LP233
Dimension 46"L x 1-3/4"W x 2-3/4"H
Lamp 24W integral LED 1800 lumens
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Model No. LV265
Dimension 24-3/4"L x 4-3/4"H x 3-1/4"E
Lamp 19W integral LED 1400 lumens

Model No. LV266
Dimension 36-3/4"L x 4-3/4"H x 3-1/4"E
Lamp 23W integral LED 2000 lumens

Model No. LV268
Dimension 48-3/4"L x 4-3/4"H x 3-1/4"E
Lamp 38W integral LED 3300 lumens

Model No. LV189
Dimension 49-1/4"L x 4-3/4"H x 4-1/2"E
Lamp 38W integral LED 3300 lumens

Model No. LV187
Dimension 25-1/2"L x 4-3/4"H x 4-1/2"E
Lamp 19W integral LED 1400 lumens

Model No. LV188
Dimension 37-1/2"L x 4-3/4"H x 4-1/2"E
Lamp 23W integral LED 2000 lumens
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Model No. LV033
Dimension 25-3/4"L x 4-3/4"H x 4-1/2"E
Lamp 19W integral LED 1400 lumens

Model No. LV272
Dimension 23-1/2"L x 4-1/4"H x 3-3/4"E
Lamp 19W integral LED 1400 lumens
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Model No. LV034
Dimension 37-1/2"L x 4-3/4"H x 4-1/2"E
Lamp 23W integral LED 2000 lumens

Model No. LV273
Dimension 35-1/2"L x 4-1/4"H x 3-3/4"E
Lamp 23W integral LED 2000 lumens

Model No. LV096
Dimension 49-1/2"L x 4-3/4"H x 4-1/2"E
Lamp 38W integral LED 3300 lumens

Model No. LV274
Dimension 47-1/2"L x 4-1/4"H x 3-3/4"E
Lamp 38W integral LED 3300 lumens
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Model No. LV269
Dimension 24-3/4"L x 4-3/4"H x 3-3/4"E
Lamp 19W integral LED 1400 lumens

Model No. LV270
Dimension 36-3/4"L x 4-3/4"H x 3-3/4"E
Lamp 23W integral LED 2000 lumens

Model No. LV271
Dimension 48-1/2"L x 4-3/4"H x 3-3/4"E
Lamp 38W integral LED 3300 lumens
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Model No. LV276
Dimension 19"L x 4-3/4"H x 3-1/2"E
Lamp 24W integral LED 1700 lumens
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Model No. LV080
Dimension 30"W x 11"H x 5-1/2"E
Lamp (4) medium or GU24 base 

Model No. LV073
Dimension 12"W x 11"H x 5-1/2"E
Lamp (2) medium or GU24 base 

Model No. LV074
Dimension 24"W x 11"H x 5-1/2"E
Lamp (3) medium or GU24 base 

Model No. LV081
Dimension 4-1/2"W x 11"H x 5-1/2"E
Lamp (1) medium or GU24 base 
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Model No. LV012
Dimension 6"W x 9-1/2"H x 8-1/2"E
Lamp (1) medium or GU24 base 

Model No. LV005
Dimension 18"W x 9-1/2"H x 8-1/2"E
Lamp (2) medium or GU24 base 
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Model No. LV006
Dimension 24"W x 9-1/2"H x 8-1/2"E
Lamp (3) medium or GU24 base 

Model No. LV007
Dimension 36"W x 9-1/2"H x 8-1/2"E
Lamp (4) medium or GU24 base 
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Model No. LV030
Dimension 18"W x 9-1/2"H x 5"E
Lamp (3) medium or GU24 base 

Model No. LV029
Dimension 4-3/8"W x 9-1/2"H x 5"E
Lamp (1) medium or GU24 base 

Model No. LV203
Dimension 24"W x 8-1/2"H x 7"E
Lamp (3) medium or GU24 base 

Model No. LV032
Dimension 24"W x 9-1/2"H x 5"E
Lamp (4) medium or GU24 base 

Model No. LV031
Dimension 12"W x 9-1/2"H x 5"E
Lamp (2) medium or GU24 base 

Model No. LV011
Dimension 36"W x 8-1/2"H x 7"E
Lamp (4) medium or GU24 base 
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Model No. LV267
Dimension 4-1/2"W x 8-1/2"H x 7"E
Lamp (1) medium or GU24 base 

Model No. LV009
Dimension 14"W x 8-1/2"H x 7"E
Lamp (2) medium or GU24 base 
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LUXMODE

Model No. LV121
Dimension 4-3/4"W x 9-1/2"H x 6"E
Lamp (1) medium or GU24 base 

Model No. LV140
Dimension 26"L x 4-3/4"H x 3-3/8"E
Lamp (3) medium or GU24 base 

Model No. LV122
Dimension 12-3/4"W x 9-1/2"H x 6"E
Lamp (2) medium or GU24 base 

Model No. LV138
Dimension 4-3/4"W x 7-1/2"H x 4"E
Lamp (1) medium or GU24 base 

Model No. LV139
Dimension 14"L x 4-3/4"H x 4"E
Lamp (2) medium or GU24 base 
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Model No. LV123
Dimension 22-1/2"W x 9-1/2"H x 6"E
Lamp (3) medium or GU24 base 
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LUXMODE

Model No. LV234
Dimension 5-1/2"W x 11"H x 4-3/4"E
Lamp (1) medium or GU24 base 

Model No. LW054
Dimension 20"W x 4-3/4"H x 4-1/2"E
Lamp (2) medium or GU24 base 

Model No. LW198
Dimension 18"W x 4-3/4"H x 4-1/2"E
Lamp (2) medium or GU24 base 
14W integral LED 1000 lumens
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LUXMODE

Model No. LW018
Dimension 12"W x 12"H x 4"E
Lamp (1) medium or GU24 base 
25W integral LED 1900 lumens

Model No. LW019
Dimension 10-1/2"W x 11-1/2"H x 4-1/4"E
Lamp (1) medium or GU24 base 
14W integral LED 1150 lumens

Model No. LW195
Dimension 8-3/4"W x 10-7/8"H x 3-7/8"E
Lamp 15W integral LED 1000 lumens

Model No. LW013
Dimension 16-1/2"W x 9-4/5"H x 4-3/4"E
Lamp (2) medium or GU24 base 
14W integral LED 1150 lumens

Model No. LW022
Dimension 8-3/4"W x 10-1/4"H x 3-3/4"E
Lamp (2) medium or GU24 base 
14W integral LED 1150 lumens
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LUXMODE

Model No. LW105
Dimension 7"W x 16"H x 3-3/4"E
Lamp (2) medium or GU24 base 
16W integral LED 1100 lumens

Model No. LW008
Dimension 7-1/4"W x 10"H x 4"E
Lamp (2) medium or GU24 base 
14W integral LED 1150 lumens
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Model No. LW012
Dimension 10-3/4"W x 11-1/2"H x 4"E
Lamp (2) medium or GU24 base 
14W integral LED 1000 lumens
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W

Model No. LW068
Dimension 8-1/2"W x 10-3/8"H x 3-1/2"E
Lamp (2) medium or GU24 base 
14W integral LED 1100 lumens
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Model No. LW056
Dimension 8-7/8"W x 14"H x 3-1/2"E
Lamp (2) medium or GU24 base 
16W integral LED 1050 lumens
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W

Model No. LW149
Dimension 8"W x 14-1/4"H x 3-1/2"E
Lamp (2) medium or GU24 base 
16W integral LED 1100 lumens
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LUXMODE

Model No. LW043
Dimension 8-7/8"W x 14"H x 3-1/2"E
Lamp (2) medium or GU24 base 
16W integral LED 1100 lumens

Model No. LW108
Dimension 7"W x 16"H x 3-3/4"E
Lamp (2) medium or GU24 base 
16W integral LED 1050 lumens
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Model No. LW183
Dimension 9-3/4"W x 4-1/2"H x 4"E
Lamp 9W integral LED 600 lumens

Model No. LW194
Dimension 12-1/2"W x 4-1/2"H x 3-5/8"E
Lamp 15W integral LED 720 lumens
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Model No. LW189
Dimension 5"W x 16"H x 3-3/4"E
Lamp 16W integral LED 1000 lumens

Model No. LW188
Dimension 4-1/4"W x 12-3/4"H x 3-1/2"E
Lamp 8W integral LED 670 lumens
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Model No. LW172
Dimension 5"W x 14-1/2"H x 4"E
Lamp 13W integral LED 950 lumens

Model No. LW190
Dimension 5"W x 14-1/2"H x 4"E
Lamp 15W integral LED 800 lumens
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Model No. LW197
Dimension 23-3/4"W x 5"H x 4-1/2"E
Lamp 18W integral LED 800 lumens

Model No. LW201
Dimension 5-3/4"W x 20"H x 4"E
Lamp 15W integral LED 900 lumens

E

H

W

LUXMODE
Sc

on
ce

s

Sc
on

ce
s

H

W

E



-53--52-

LUXMODE

Model No. LP266
Dimension 5"W x 10"H
Lamp  (1) medium or GU24 base  

Model No. LW192
Dimension 5-1/4"W x 11"H x 6-3/4"E
Lamp (1) medium or GU24 base 
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Model No. LW193
Dimension 5"W x 15-1/2"H x 5-3/4"E
Lamp 15W integral LED 900 lumens
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LUXMODE

Model No. LP080
Dimension 5-7/8"W x 10-1/2"H
Lamp  (1) medium or GU24 base  

Model No. LP136
Dimension 4-3/4"W x 9-7/8"H
Lamp  (1) medium or GU24 base  

Model No. LP076
Dimension 5-1/2"W x 6-3/4"H
Lamp  (1) medium or GU24 base  

Model No. LP085
Dimension 5-1/8"W x 12-1/4"H
Lamp  (1) medium or GU24 base  

Model No. LP135
Dimension 4-7/10"W x 9-1/2"H
Lamp  (1) medium or GU24 base  
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LUXMODE

Model No. LP181
Dimension 3-1/2"W x 8"H
Lamp  (1) medium or GU24 base  

Model No. LP086
Dimension 4-3/4"W x 5-1/2"H
Lamp  (1) medium or GU24 base  

Model No. LP142
Dimension 4"W x 12"H
Lamp  (1) medium or GU24 base  

Model No. LP090
Dimension 4-1/4"W x 8"H
Lamp  (1) medium or GU24 base  
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Model No. LP267
Dimension 9-5/8"W x 8-1/2"H
Lamp  (1) medium or GU24 base  

Model No. LP077
Dimension 14"W x 10-3/4"H
Lamp  (1) medium or GU24 base  

H

W

Model No. LP270
Dimension 17"W x 8"H
Lamp  25W integral LED 1200 lumens
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LUXMODE

Model No. LP243
Dimension 11-3/4"W x 15-3/4"H
Lamp  (1) medium or GU24 base  

Model No. LP244
Dimension 10"W x 12-3/4"H
Lamp  (1) medium or GU24 base  

Model No. LP247
Dimension 13-3/4"W x 10-3/4"H
Lamp  (1) medium or GU24 base  

Model No. LP242
Dimension 10"W x 21-3/8"H
Lamp  (1) medium or GU24 base  

Model No. LP245
Dimension 10-3/8"W x 20-5/8"H
Lamp  (1) medium or GU24 base  
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LUXMODE

Model No. LP268
Dimension 23-1/2"W x 26-5/8"H
Lamp  37W integral LED 3000 lumens

Model No. LP269
Dimension 13-3/4"W x 7-1/4"H
Lamp  18W integral LED 700 lumens
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LUXMODE

Model No. LO089
Dimension 4-1/2"W x 12"H x 7-1/4"E
Lamp 18W integral LED 1200 lumens

Model No. LO088
Dimension 4-1/2"W x 8"H x 7-1/4"E
Lamp 9W integral LED 600 lumens
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LUXMODE

Model No. LO048
Dimension 12-7/8"D x 3-7/8"H
Lamp (2) medium or GU24 base
22W integral LED 1400 lumens

Model No. LO046
Dimension 7"W x 11-1/4"H x 3-3/4"E
Lamp (1) medium or GU24 base
15W integral LED 850 lumens

Model No. LO047
Dimension 11-3/4"L x 11-3/4"W x 3-3/8"H
Lamp (2) medium or GU24 base
23W integral LED 1400 lumens
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LUXMODELUXMODE

Model No. LO064
Dimension 10"W x 14"H x 5-3/4"E
Lamp (2) medium or GU24 base
16W integral LED 980 lumens

Model No. LO011
Dimension 4-3/8"W x 7-5/8"H x 6-1/8"E
Lamp (1) medium or GU24 base
10W integral LED 400 lumens

Model No. LO030
Dimension 6-3/4"W x 9"H x 4-1/2"E
Lamp (1) medium or GU24 base
14W integral LED 950 lumens

Model No. LO012
Dimension 6"W x 6-3/4"H x 7"E
Lamp (1) medium or GU24 base
10W integral LED 400 lumens
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LUXMODELUXMODE

Model No. LO013
Dimension 10-1/2"L x 6"W x 4-1/4"E
Lamp (1) medium or GU24 base
14W integral LED 1300 lumens

Model No. LO014
Dimension 13-3/8"L x 4-1/2"W x 3-1/2"E
Lamp (2) medium or GU24 base
16W integral LED 1400 lumens

Model No. LO044
Dimension 6"W x 14-3/4"H x 9"E
Lamp (1) medium or GU24 base
16W integral LED 540 lumens

Model No. LO057
Dimension 6-1/2"W x 10-1/4"H x 6"E
Lamp (1) medium or GU24 base
10W integral LED 550 lumens
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Model No. LO008
Dimension 6"W x 12"H x 7-3/4"E
Lamp (1) medium or GU24 base
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LUXMODELUXMODE

Model No. LO005
Dimension 7-5/8"W x 9-3/4"H x 4-1/8"E
Lamp (1) medium or GU24 base
14W integral LED 800 lumens

Model No. LO049
Dimension 10"W x 12"H x 4-7/8"E
Lamp (1) medium or GU24 base
14W integral LED 700 lumens

EE

HH

WW

Model No. LO004
Dimension 8-1/8"W x 16-1/2"H x 8-1/2"E
Lamp (1) medium or GU24 base
16W integral LED 650 lumens
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Model No. LO045
Dimension 6-1/2"W x 14"H x 7-1/8"E
Lamp (1) medium or GU24 base
16W integral LED 580 lumens

E

H

W



-75--74-

O
ut

do
or

Cl
os

e-
to

-C
ei

lin
g

LUXMODE

Model No. LO001
Dimension 10-3/4"W x 5"H
Lamp (1) medium or GU24 base

Model No. LC047
Dimension 11"L x 11"W x 3-3/8"H
Lamp (1) medium or GU24 base
18W integral LED 1340 lumens

Model No. LC256
Dimension 11"D x 4-1/2"H
Lamp (1) medium or GU24 base
18W integral LED 1340 lumens

Model No. LC273
Dimension 11"D x 4-1/2"H
Lamp (1) medium or GU24 base
18W integral LED 1340 lumens

Model No. LC046
Dimension 14"L x 14"W x 3-1/2"H
Lamp (2) medium or GU24 base
25W integral LED 2150 lumens

Model No. LC260
Dimension 14"D x 4-5/8"H
Lamp (2) medium or GU24 base
25W integral LED 2150 lumens

Model No. LC045
Dimension 19"L x 19"W x 3-3/8"H
Lamp 37W integral LED 3250 lumens

Model No. LC257
Dimension 18-3/4"D x 4-1/2"H
Lamp (3) medium or GU24 base
37W integral LED 3250 lumens

Model No. LC239
Dimension 14"D x 3-1/2"H
Lamp (2) medium or GU24 base
25W integral LED 2150 lumens

Model No. LO065
Dimension 10"D x 5"H
Lamp (1) medium or GU24 base
16W integral LED 950 lumens
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LUXMODE

Model No. LD004
Dimension 48-3/4"L x 9-1/2"W x 4-1/4"H
Lamp 48W integral LED 4000 lumens

Model No. LD005
Dimension 48-3/4"L x 12-5/8"W x 4-1/4"H
Lamp 65W integral LED 5000 lumens

H
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Model No. LC295
Dimension 11"D x 4-3/4"H
Lamp (1) medium or GU24 base
18W integral LED 1340 lumens

Built-in Emergency Available.

Model No. LC290
Dimension 14"D x 5"H
Lamp (2) medium or GU24 base
25W integral LED 2150 lumens
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LUXMODE

Model No. LE014
Dimension 24"L x 4-1/2"W x 1-3/4"H
Lamp 25W integral LED 2400 lumens

Model No. LS025
Dimension 24"L x 4-1/4"W x 3-1/2"H
Lamp 25W integral LED 2400 lumens

Model No. LE015
Dimension 48L" x 4-1/2"W x 1-3/4"H
Lamp 48W integral LED 5000 lumens

Model No. LS027
Dimension 48"L x 4-1/4"W x 3-1/2"H
Lamp 48W integral LED 5000 lumens

Model No. LR003
Dimension 49"L x 8-1/2"W x 2-1/2"H
Lamp 38W integral LED 3400 lumens

Model No. LR001
Dimension 49"L x 11"W x 2-1/2"H
Lamp 76W integral LED 6800 lumens
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Built-in Emergency Available.
Built-in Motion Sensor Available.

Built-in Emergency Available.
Built-in Motion Sensor Available.
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LUXMODE

Model No. LHB15W050E140
Dimension 21-7/8"L x 9"W x 3-7/8"H
Lamp 42W integral LED 5600 lumens

Model No. LHB16W070E140
Dimension 21-7/8"L x 12-1/8"W x 3-7/8"H
Lamp 65W integral LED 8400 lumens
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103832 A60 P/ N:  6 61-0058  R 1.0 (6S10P)

103832 A60 P/ N:  6 61-0058  R 1.0 (6S10P)

Model No. LHB12-HE
Dimension 21-1/2"L x 11-3/4"W x 2"H
Lamp 115W integral LED 14680 lumens

Model No. LHB05-HE
Dimension 43"L x 11-3/4"W x 2"H
Lamp 230W integral LED 29370 lumens

Model No. LHB11-HE
Dimension 21-1/2"L x 16"W x 2"H
Lamp 170W integral LED 22020 lumens
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Built-in Emergency Available.
Built-in Motion Sensor Available.

Model No. LHB17W110E140
Dimension 43-3/4"L x 9"W x 3-7/8"H
Lamp 105W integral LED 13900 lumens

Model No. LHB17W090E140
Dimension 43-3/4"L x 9"W x 3-7/8"H
Lamp 85W integral LED 11200 lumens

Model No. LHB18W130E140
Dimension 43-3/4"L x 12-1/8"W x 3-7/8"H
Lamp 129W integral LED 16800 lumens

Built-in Emergency Available.
Built-in Motion Sensor Available.
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Model No. LHB19W090E140
Dimension 21-1/2"L x 16"W x 1-1/2"H
Lamp 85W integral LED 11200 lumens

Model No. LHB21W210E140 
Dimension 43"L x 16"W x 1-1/2"H
Lamp 210W integral LED 27800 lumens

Model No. LHB21W170E140
Dimension 43"L x 16"W x 1-1/2"H
Lamp 169W integral LED 23100 lumens

Model No. LHB19W110E140
Dimension 21-1/2"L x 16"W x 1-1/2"H
Lamp 105W integral LED 13900 lumens

Model No. LHB22W260E140
Dimension 43"L x 20"W x 1-1/2"H
Lamp 253W integral LED 33380 lumens

Model No. LHB20W130E140
Dimension 21-1/2"L x 20"W  x 1-1/2"H
Lamp 129W integral LED 16800 lumens

Model No. LHB22W340E140
Dimension 43"L x 20"W x 1-1/2"H
Lamp 339W integral LED 44500 lumens
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Built-in Emergency Available.
Built-in Motion Sensor Available.
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